Fase Provincial Alevin 42 Jocs Esportius Valencia

Gandia, 17 - 18/2/2024

Prueba 7

Masc., 100m Mariposa

17/02/2024 - 17:45

12 - 13 afios
Lista de salida

Serie1de 4

1 MUNOZ SAIZ, Mario

2 MARTINEZ SIERRA, Adrian

3 CABEDO TOMAS, Jaume

4 MUNOZ RAMOS, Alvaro

5 GIMENEZ SANCHEZ, Josep

6 MOMPARLER APARISI, Pablo

Serie 2de 4

1 BAEZA VIOLERO, Sergi

2 PENELLA | OLIVA, Guillem
3 IASCHUK MINOZZI, Ulises
4 DE LUCA RUBIO, Neizan
5 DZENISS, Arturs

6 LLORET TERRER, Hector

Serie 3de 4
1 GRANJA CLAVIJO, Aran

2 ALMENAR MOLLA, Jose Antonio

3 MARFIL FERRER, Diego
4 SANZ HERNANDEZ, Andres

5 MURNIZ ALVARADO, Nicolas

6 FERNANDEZ VIVANCOS, Marc

Serie 4 de 4

1 ROSA GOSALBEZ, Joel
2 ALMONACID MATA, Artemio

3 BARRACHINA GUEVARA, Marco

4 ALONSO MARTINEZ, Cesar
5 LARDEUR HONORE, Paul
6 MIRON, Eduard
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C.N. Picassent

C.N. Ferca-San Jose

Club Natacio Denia

C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi
C.N. Neptuno-L"alcudia

C.N. Trencaones Alzira

C.N. Neptuno-L alcudia
C.N. Piscis-Mislata
C.N. Ontinyent

C.N.A. Morvedre

C.N. Trencaones Alzira
C.N.E. Gandia

C. Valenciano

C. Valenciano

Club Natacio Denia

C. Valenciano

C.N.E. Gandia

C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi

C.N. Moncada

C. Sirenas Catarroja
C.N. Riba-Roja

C.N. Delfin

C.N. Trencaones Alzira
C.N. Riba-Roja

1:57.57
1:48.12
1:39.12
1:41.11
1:48.77
2:05.41

1:36.90
1:35.60
1:33.12
1:35.03
1:36.65
1:37.39

1:27.81
1:27.20
1:26.65
1:27.14
1:27.26
1:31.44

1:18.90
1:15.36
1:09.92
1:10.20
1:17.26
1:25.25

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Comunidad Valenciana
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